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List of Professional Companies 

 

Sprinkler Companies 

Allied Fire Protection  800-804-2600   www.alliedfireprotection.com  

Kauffman Co.    713-489-5566   www.kauffmanco.net 

Koetter Fire Protection  713-733-6888   www.koetterfire.com   

Southeast Fire Protection 713-910-3242   www.southeastfire.com  

Western States   713-896-9941   www.wsfp.com  

Keystone Sitework(UGFL) 713-983-8002   www.keystoneconcrete.com  
 
Texas FireLogix, LLC                       844-347-3549     https://texasfirelogix.com/  
 
Alarmtechs                                     281-391-5005   https://www.alarmtechs.com/ 
 
Fire Alarm Companies 

SCI Alarms   281.547.7582   www.scialarms.com  

Ballou Fire Systems  713-869-3721   balloufiresystems.com  

Digital Alarm    713-784-4426   www.digitalalarm.com   

Fire Safe   713-722-7800   https://fire-safe.net/    

Firetron   281-499-1500   https://firetron.com/  

Kauffman Co.    713-489-5566   www.kauffmanco.net 

Knight Security Systems 832-786-5812   https://knightsecurity.com/   

Koetter Fire Protection  713-733-6888   www.koetterfire.com 

Protech Fire Security  281-219-0200   www.protechfs.com  

Alarmtechs                                     281-391-5005   https://www.alarmtechs.com/ 
 
 

Fire Watch 

Handle with Care (Steven Crenshaw)  281-932-1551  
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Vent Hood Suppression 

Pye Barker Fire & Safety  281-441-9850   pyebarkerfire.com   

Industrial Fire Equipment 713-223-9181   www.industrialfiretx.com  

Guardian Fire Protection 281-463-7073   ars-guardian.com    

Koetter Fire Protection  713-733-6888   www.koetterfire.com 

Kauffman Co.    713-489-5566   www.kauffmanco.net 

Texas Hood Fire   713-203-5673   http://www.texashoodfire.com/  

Fight Kitchen Fires  346-370-2770   https://fightkitchenfires.com/ 

 
Fire Extinguishers  

Kauffman Co.    713-489-5566   www.kauffmanco.net 

Koetter Fire Protection  713-733-6888   www.koetterfire.com 

Sterling Fire Protection  936-856-6400   www.sterlingfireprotection.com  

Wrights Fire & Safety  281-381-2348   www.wrightsfire.com  

Texas Hood Fire   713-203-5673   http://www.texashoodfire.com/  

Alarmtechs                                     281-391-5005   https://www.alarmtechs.com/ 
  
Fire Lane Striping 

Lone Star Pavement Services 281-367-1965                     http://www.lonestarpavementservices.com/ 

All Service Striping  713-254-2907   www.allservicestriping.com 

Berkeley Services  281-367-0276   www.berkeleyservices.net  

SMR Striping   936-264-4860  www.smrstriping.com  

 

ICC-CBO Consultants 

SC Fire Consulting  281-728-6970   www.scfireconsulting.com 

Landrum Consulting  281-798-4650   www.landrumconsulting.us  
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Winning Way Services  281-922-0700   www.winningwayservices.com  

 

510 Radio Systems 

Bearcom   281-476-4302   https://bearcom.com/  

PierCon Solutions LLC  973-628-9330   https://www.piercon.net/  

SpeakEZ Communications 832-736-5401   https://speakezcommunications.com/  

Texas Fire and Sound  214-390-9282   http://www.txfs.us/  

Teksys    888-819-7741   https://www.teksys.com/  

Pierson Wireless  888-660-6888   https://piersonwireless.com/  

Allied Fire Protection  281-485-6803   https://alliedfireprotection.com/ 

Ballou Fire Systems  713-869-3721   https://balloufiresystems.com/  

CLS Technology, Inc.     281-347-7973   https://www.adt.com/commercial  

FireTron Life Safety Solutions 281-499-1500   https://firetron.com/  

Wilson Fire    713-896-4747   https://www.wilsonfire.com/  

Fire Safe Protection Services 713-722-7800   https://fire-safe.net/  

Alarmtechs                                     281-391-5005   https://www.alarmtechs.com/  

 

Plumber 

The “GI” Guy+ LLC               281-746-1406  https://www.facebook.com/TheGIguyhouston/ 
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